
Orchard Street Separation Project

CWF 2019-05 

BID OPENING:  Tuesday, July 12, 2022 @ 10:00 AM

Plan Pick Up List 

Date

    NEW   

STANDARD 

SPECS Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

154 Christian Street

6/13/22 48/PDF 1 $150.00 117383 RC Guerrera Construction Oxford, CT  06478 Ed Hellauer 203-888-5069 edh@guerreraconstruction.com

70 Platt Road

6/14/22 98/TD 2 $150.00 9940 BB J.J. Brennan Construction Shelton, CT  06484 Bill Long 860-810-9622 blong@jjbrennan.com

63 Russell Street Nick Mauro nmauro@cjfucci.com

6/15/22 1/TD 3 $150.00 32234 BB C.J. Fucci Construction New Haven, CT  06513 Vincent Federico 203-627-5965 vfederico@cjfucci.com

414 New Britain Avenue

6/15/22 24-R 4 $150.00 785987 BB Manafort Brothers Plainville, CT  06880 Joe Barone 860-747-4861 jbarone@manafort.com

300 Sperry Avenue adivirgilio@burnsconstruction.com

6/15/22 203/TD 5 $150.00 20304 BB Burns Construction Stratford, CT  06615 Anthony DiVirgilio 203-395-5314

299 Terminal Lane

6/15/22 125/TD 6 $150.00 38277 BB Laydon Industries, LLC New Haven, CT  06519 Steve Calabro 203-314-0745 scalabro@laydon.net

162 Lake Street

6/15/22 23-R 7 $150.00 95101 BB VMS Construction Company Vernon, CT  06066 Brett Adams 860-940-0292 brett@vmscc.com

200 North Branford Road

6/15/22 107/TD 8 $150.00 150227 BB Blakeslee Arpaia Chapman Branford, CT  06405 Marshall Renkowsky 203-496-1437 mrenkowsky@bac-inc.com

83 Carmelina's Circle

6/22/22 3/TD 9 $150.00 23944 BB Baltazar Contractors Ludlow, MA  01056 Dinis Baltazar 413-583-6160 office@baltazarcontractors.com

P.O. Box 910

6/23/22 121/TD 10 $150.00 2050 BB Coastline Construction Corp. Clinton, CT  06413 Bob Campanaro 860-669-5058 bob@coastlineconstructioncorp.com
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305 Buttertown Road

6/29/22 144/TD 11 $150.00 1419 BB B & W Paving Oakdale, CT 06370 Betty Mucha 860-572-9942 betty@bandwpaving.com
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